PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF JUNIOR CLERK, 2017

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 143 candidates for

recruitment to 40 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED QUOTA, 03 POSTS

RESERVED FOR MINORITIES QUOTA AND 08 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF

JUNIOR CLERK (BS-11) ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE

DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for typewriting test as a result of written test held on

11-03-2018.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

Call up letters for typewriting test will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 10033 61802368 KASHIF RIASAT * DISABLED* RIASAT ALI
2 10181 61800668 HIFZA ABDUL SATTAR ABDUL SATTAR
3 10194 61804733 IQRA NASEER NASEER AHMAD
4 10272 61801584 SAJIDA ARIF ARIF HUSSAIN
5 10280 61800932 SEHRISH NIDA MUHAMMAD RAOUF
6 10354 61804910 ABDUL MALIK ALI MUHAMMAD
7 10380 61802747 ABID HUSSAIN SHAMS DIN
8 10390 61803959 ABU BAKER MUHAMMAD ANWAR
9 10401 61804814 ADEEL YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
10 10412 61802826 ADNAN SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
11 10432 61801100 AHMED KHALID KHALID KHURSHID
12 10465 61804973 ALI HASSAN ARIF ALI
13 10511 61800725 ALLAH YAR MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
14 10516 61804594 AMEER ALI MUHAMMAD NAZIR
15 10598 61803918 ASIF HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD BASHIRE
16 10605 61804940 ASIM NASEER NASEER AHMED
17 10610 61802892 ASRAR HASSAN ASHIQ HUSSAIN
18 10663 61804156 BILAL ANSAR ANSAR IQBAL
19 10666 61802767 BILAL IQBAL MOHAMMAD IQBAL
20 10696 61803896 FAHAD HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD MANSHA
21 10724 61802856 FAIZ UL RASOOL GHULAM RASOOL
22 10728 61803117 FAKHAR IMAM IMAM BAKHSH
23 10745 61802472 FARRUKH SHEHRYAR RAFAQAT SARAJ DIN
24 10763 61802931 GHULAM ABUZAR ARSHAD HUSSAIN
25 10764 61802458 GHULAM AKBAR JAN MUHAMMAD
26 10779 61800591 GHULAM MUSTAFA YAR MUHAMMAD
27 10841 61804747 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD WAQAS SHAHID ABDUL RAZZAQ
28 10860 61802510 HAIDER ALI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
29 10879 61800844 HANZLA NAVEED NAVEED AHMAD
30 10957 61803842 IRSLAN RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
31 10988 61802522 KASHIF ALI MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
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61804461
61800536
61804608
61800688
61802454
61802530
61803490
61800181
61804504
61804556
61800964
61804878
61803949
61803928
61800311
61801869
61800248
61800342
61803331
61802199
61803404
61804665
61804100
61800972
61800354
61804895
61804579
61804954
61800484
61802193
61800024
61801806
61800092
61803168
61801541
61802946
61802503
61802293
61800948
61804280
61803172
61801463
61801808
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61801590
61801255
61803385
61804323
61803840
61800044
61801419

61800027

61802952
61800711
61801397
61801496
61800971
61801132
61800294
61804063
61801388
61803979
61801520
61802941
61801218

MALIK MUHAMMAD AQIB

MALIK MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

MOAZAM AHMAD MUNIR
MUDDASAR RAZA
MUHAMMAD ABID
MUHAMMAD ADEEL MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD FIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD HARIS
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD NAVEED HANIF
MUHAMMAD OMER
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD UMAR SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
MUHAMMMAD QASIM AWAN
NADEEM AHMED

NADEEM AMIN

NAJAF ALI

RAEES MUBASSHER
RIASAT ALI

SATTAR SHABBIR
SHAKEEL AHMAD

SHAKIL AHMAD

SHARGEEL AHMED
SOHAIL LATIF

SYED ZULQARNAIN HAIDER
TAHIR JUNAID

TASWAR HUSSAIN

UMAIR ILYAS

UMER ABBAS

USMAN ALI

WALEED AKBAR

WAQAS ASLAM

AQDAS SAGHIR
MUDASSAR ALIM
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM |JAZ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
QUMAR SHAHZAD
SHAHZAD AHMAD

SOHAIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IEZAZ ADREES
*DISABLED*

SYED SAJJAD RAZA WASTI
*DISABLED*

AAMIR SAEED KHAN

AMIR SHEHZAD

AYAZ UL HASSAN
GHAZANFAR ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD ADNAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD TAUQEER NASIR
QASWAR ABBAS

SYED RASHID SAJJAD
WAQAR SAEED KHAN
ZAFAR ALI

MALIK LIAQAT ALI
AURRANGZAIB
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
AMANAT ALI
MUHAMMAD WARIS
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
AMANAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SONA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
SHOUKET ALI

MALIK MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
SAKHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
RIAZ HUSSAIN

SOHAIL UL REHMAN
BASHARAT ALI
MUHAMMAD BASHIR AWAN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMIN

ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MUKHTAR AHMAD

HAJI SHABBIR HUSSAIN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
EJAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD LATIF
SYED KHALIL SHAH
MUNAWER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMIN

MIAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS
GHULAM ABBAS

ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MOHAMMAD SAGHIR BHATTI
ALIM GEER
MUHAMMAD IJAZ
NOSHEER All

AHMED KHAN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD FIRDOUS
AZHAR ADREES

SYED MANSOOR RAZA WASTI

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
SHABBIR AHMAD
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
KHADIM HUSSAIN KHAN
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
RIAZ HUSSAIN

NASIR ALI

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
SYED SAJJAD HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
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141

15006

15023
15053
15073
15203
15232
15305
15353
15373
15387
15406
15430
16023
16052
16075
17002
17019
17065
17136
17152
17158
17172
17193
17195
17298
17379
17389
17421
17429
17432
17547
17570
17628
17629
17666
17682
17711
17728
17734
18067
18128
18144
18154
18232

ROLL

61800261

61804847
61800601
61804640
61804575
61804512
61803659
61800646
61804246
61804439
61802432
61801260
61804220
61802470
61803735
61800123
61800826
61800600
61804635
61801851
61801270
61803187
61802075
61801034
61803144
61800712
61803146
61804475
61803169
61804524
61804167
61800156
61800049
61801575
61802737
61800245
61804146
61801859
61801599
61802335
61801967
61801598
61800726
61803580

DIARY

HAFIZ TOSEEF UR REHMAN
*DISABLED*

QAMAR ZAMAN *DISABLED*
AHMED SHER

ARIF QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR AKBAR
RANA RAFAQAT ALI

SAMI ULLAH

SHAHZAIB ALTAF

TALIB HUSSAIN

YASIR ARFAT

ALI ASGHER
KALEEMULLAH
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ADNAN BASHIR AHMED *DISABLED*

KHALIL-UR-REHMAN *DISABLED*
ABDUL HAKEEM

AMIR SHAHZAD

ARSALAN HUSSAIN

ASGHAR ALI

AZHAR MEERAN

FAISAL NAWAZ

FAISAL RAHMAN

MOAZZAM MUMTAZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD FARHAAN RAMAZAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD MANNAN YASIN
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR JAMIL
MUSADIQ ALI

NAVEED BASAT

SAEED UR REHMAN

SAFDAR NAZEER

SHAHZAD KHAN KHOKHAR
SYED MUHAMMAD USMAN SHAH
USMAN HAIDER

YASIN ARIF

ZAIN UL ABEDEEN

FARHAT ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ANAS SOHAIL ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MOHSIN
MUHAMMAD JAVED
SAEED MUSTAFA

MALIK GHULAM RASOOL

NIAZ AHMAD

ALLAH BAKHSH

ABDUL QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ATTA MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD AKBAR SHAHID
GULZAR AHMED
ALLAH BACHAYA
ALTAF HUSSAIN
MEHMOOD AHMAD
SYED SADIQ MUHAMMAD SHAH
RANA MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
BASHIR AHMED
SHAFAT ALI

ABDUL RAHEEM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD YAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
ABDUL WAHEED KHAN
MUMTAZ AHMAD
NASEEB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMAZAN
MUHAMMAD JAHANIGR
MUHAMMAD YASIN
JAMIL AHMAD
TUSADIQ HUSSAIN
SALAMAT ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

FAIZ

MIAN KHAN

SYED AKHLAQ UL HASSAN SHAH
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ARIF
ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
AKHTAR ALI

NABI BUKHSH
GHULAM MUSTAFA

DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10085

NO.

61804795

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MINORITIES QUOTA

FATHER'S NAME

GHULAM QADIR

No candidate has qualified the written test against 03 posts reserved for Minorities Quota.



WOMEN QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

142 10142 61804565 AMNA HAFEEZ HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN

143 17785 61804477 NADIA CHEHZADI MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
3. 02 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 13020 & 15237 failed to write the paper code and fill the

relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in
the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, their Answer Sheets were not
marked and their candidature have been cancelled.

4, The written result of one candidate namely Hafiz Muhammad Ramzan S/O Rana Abdur
Rehman Khan, Roll N0.15108, Diary No. 61804522 has been withheld due to violation of Instructions to the

Candidates contained in Important Note of the “Admission Letter”.

5. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry

appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 81-A/2017

Dated:  15-03-2018
(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)
SECRETARY
PPSC



